FIREWEED METALS CORP.

FIREWEED METALS CORP.

ISIN: CA31833F1045

Overview

WKN:

2024/06/14 21:59:59

Price
1.20 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

©  -2.44%(-0.03)

CA31833F 1045

FwWz

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

121 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

1.19 CAD (2,000)
1.21 CAD (10,000)
1.23 CAD

1.23 CAD

1.20 CAD

1.23 CAD
1.206136 CAD
46,125
55,633.00

113

700

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/14
2024/06/14
2024/06/14
2024/06/11
2024/06/07

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA31833F1045&ID_NOTATION=189603585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a90581c0f6f42e57f9bd7f53bc019cf32d724d88ef0da7a70e5dfa51da91b3a5&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f8f0cf52e3141eb54&time=1718503757&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84a40e18931d537526a36da06996f5b0067bed0a3386be6ffcbf643add2221d6&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7d747d5d6364dab2f&time=1718503757&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43fde3963ce758b27972b5306d0975d222ade399112495b21107d953099e9cff&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=82783f18974a92558&time=1718503757&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=496d9158e412c38808a75b9116f24bfd2fbdba8fa9189af139344c861b8b2515&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=83d387d99d01d63c7&time=1718503757&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35df9e1f524a3a535a4d9946a8c466774b7a8de4ab64c9fef75060eb383eb4b2&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9308059f7221b81eb&time=1718503757&tool=RSC

FIREWEED METALS CORP.

Details

2024/06/14 21:59:59

Price
1.20 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

©  -2.44%(-0.03)

CA31833F 1045

Fwz

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

121 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.19 CAD (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 1.21 CAD (10,000)
Open 1.23 CAD
High 1.23 CAD
Low 1.20 CAD
Close (prev. day) 1.23 CAD
VWAP 1.206136 CAD
Volume (pcs) 46,125
Trading volume 55,633.00
Number of trades 113
Last size 700
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +21.21% +12.68% +44.58%
Perf (abs.) +0.21 +0.14 +0.37
Beta 1.12 1.22 0.69
Volatility  59.22 63.91 60.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:02 0.82 EUR
14

TSX Venture 2024/06/ 21:59 1.20 CAD

Exchange 14

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 17:49 0.808 EUR
14

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:06 0.827 EUR
14

FINRA other OTC 2024/06/ 16:10

1.35 CAD (2024/01/09
0.97 CAD (2024/03/11
1.77 CAD (2023/08/23
0.92 CAD (2023/11/10

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.06

0.00

0.00

0.8897 USD 0.01

1.22 CAD (129,825
1.18 CAD (200,704
1.11 CAD (129,592

)
)
)
1.18 CAD (135,171)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

113

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=189603585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306847620
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250507057
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192092380
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201214064

FIREWEED METALS CORP.

Issues 14
Berlin 2024/06/ 20:48 0.819 EUR 0.00 22
14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201214064
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=431724579

FIREWEED METALS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

7l FIREWEED

METALS

Contact Details
FIREWEED METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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